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6 HamPShire Test valley

County Council PARTNERSHIP



Mon 26 July

Tues 27 July

Wed 28 July

Thurs 29 July

Fri 30 July
Mon 2 Aug

Tues 3 Aug

Wed 4 Aug

Thurs 5 Aug
Fri 6 Aug

Mon 9 Aug

Tues 10 Aug

Wed 11 Aug
Thurs 12 Aug
Fri 13 Aug

Mon 16 Aug

Tues 17 Aug
Wed 18 Aug
Thurs 19 Aug

Fri 20 Aug

Mon 23 Aug

Tues 24 Aug
Wed 25 Aug
Thurs 26 Aug

Fri 27 Aug

Animal art and crafts for families and children under 8

Letters, music and theatre (day 1) - a four-day theatre workshop with
Rowan and Chris, followed by a performance for your family and friends on
Thurs 29 July

Mini beast adventures for children aged 6 and above

Letters, music and theatre (day 2) - workshops with Rowan and Chris
Fusion Army day

Letters, music and theatre (day 3) - workshops with Rowan and Chris
Animal craft with the Hampshire Wildlife Trust for people aged 6 and over
Letters, music and theatre (day 4) - workshops with Rowan and Chris
Fusion Army day

Wii and tea for the over 50s

Animal mask making

Letters, music and theatre performances followed by a BBQ at
7.30pm

Fusion youth club for young people aged 11 and over

Family day trip to longleat. No under 3s unless older brothers and
sisters come too. £5 each (this is for getting there and back and entrance to
the park). Call Petra or pop into Askalot to book tickets from Thurs 26 July

Cook ‘n’ eat for families with children under 8

Wii competition - boys vs girls

Cook ‘n’ eat for young people aged 13 and over

T-shirt painting and junk sculpture for 8 to 13 year olds
Wii Fit and Wii Dance

Sports Play - come along and join in with the fun. Bring your own picnic
Graffiti for young people aged 13 and over

Wii and tea for the over 50s

DVD and popcorn for 8 to 13 year olds

DVD and popcorn for young people aged 13 and over
Fusion youth club for young people aged 11 and over

Seaside activities for families and children under 8

Seaside crafts and activities for children aged 6 and over
Trip to Milestones Museum for 8 to 13 year olds

Swimming and ice skating - Fusion trip for young people aged 11 and
over

Learn how to do first aid - open to everyone
Andover museum comes to King Arthurs Way
Treasure hunt - open to everyone

Fusion youth club for young people aged 11 and over

Prince and princess activities and a bouncy castle for families and
children under 8. Why not come in fancy dress?

Lions in the Community - football, rubgy, cricket, rounders and lots
more. Book early, so you don’t miss out

Summer soccer and sports

Summer soccer and sports

Summer soccer and sports

Summer soccer and sports

Teen fitness

Summer soccer and sports

Fusion youth club for young people aged 11 and over

Fusion drop-in - come along and join in with lots of different activities, like
basketball and putting on a show on stage

Fusion drop-in
Fusion drop-in
Fusion drop-in

Alamein proms for under 12’s and 13 to 18 year olds. Call Petra or pop
into Askalot to find out more

Fusion youth club for young people aged 11 and over
Fusion end of summer BBQ - call Fusion to find out more

10.30am to 12 (noon)
12 noon to 4pm

1pm to 2.30pm
10am to 4pm
10am to 3pm
10am to 4pm
10am to 12 (noon)
10am to 4pm
10am to 3pm
10am to 12 (noon)
1pm to 3pm

4pm and 5.30pm

8pm to 10pm

Leave King Arthur’s
hall at 9am, get back
at 5pm

10am to 12 noon
10am to 1pm

1pm to 3pm
10.30am to 12.30pm
11am to 1pm
1.30pm to 3.30pm
1.30pm to 3.30pm
10am to 12 noon
10am to 12.30pm
1pm to 3.30pm

8pm to 10pm
10.30am to 12 (noon)

12.30pm to 2.30pm
10am to 4pm
10am to 3pm

10am to 12 (noon)
10am to 12.30pm
10am to 2pm

8pm to 10pm
10.30am to 12 (noon)

10am to 3.30pm
10am to 3.30pm
10am to 3.30pm
10am to 3.30pm
1pm to 3pm
10am to 3.30pm
8pm to 10pm
1pm to 3pm

1pm to 3pm
1pm to 3pm
1pm to 3pm

1pm to 3pm

Church centre, Smannell Road

King Arthur’s hall

Askalot

King Arthur’s hall
Worthy Down
King Arthur’s hall
Askalot

King Arthur’s hall
Worthy Down
Askalot

Askalot

King Arthur’s hall

The Warehouse

King Arthur’s hall
Askalot

King Arthur’s hall
King Arthur’s hall
Askalot
Smannell Road playing field
The Warehouse
Askalot

King Arthur’s hall
King Arthur’s hall
The Warehouse

Church Centre, Smannell
Road

Askalot
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

King Arthur’s hall
King Arthur’s hall
King Arthur’s hall
The Warehouse

Church Centre, Smannell
Road

Roman Way School

Roman Way School
Roman Way School
Roman Way School
Roman Way School
Askalot

Roman Way School
The Warehouse
The Warehouse

The Warehouse
The Warehouse
The Warehouse
King Arthur’s hall

The Warehouse
Chilbolton



